
Light walk behind scrubber dryer, 55L water tank, strong 
traction power saves more effort for you, suitable for cleaning 
areas of 1,000 to 2,000㎡.Walk-behind Scrubber Dryer

i50BT

It is ideal for cleaning all kinds of public areas, such as hospitals, schools, shopping malls, parking lots, living 
quarters, parks, outdoor roads and etc.



i50BT

Product Introduction Walk-behind Scrubber Dryer

Product Features
55L large-capacity solu-tion tank offers a cleaning width of 510mm.

Contact Us Info@icleanaustralia.com.au       www.icleanaustralia.com.au

21 Vore Street, Silverwater, NSW 2128 Australia

Specification Model i50BT

Foot pedal controls the height of brush, which is efficient and conve-
nient.

Speed adjustment knob with icon as identification is intuitive 
andeasy to use.

High-quality elastic sealing strip is installed at the edge of the top 
cover of the recovery tank to improve the tightness and water 
absorption effect.

2×12V/100Ah large capacity maintenance free batteries provide 
the endurance of up to 3.5 hours.

Cleaning Width mm

Squeegee Width mm

Working Efficiency ㎡/h

Brush Pressure KG

Brush RPM RPM

Brush Motor V/W

Vacuum Motor V/W

Traction Motor (V/W) V/W

Forward Speed km/h

Solution Tank L

Recovery Tank L

Machine Dimension (Squeegee Excluded) L*W*H mm

Package Dimension L*W*H mm

510

780

2250

35

180

DC24/500

DC24/390

DC24/120

0 - 4.5

55

65

1300*550*1030

1380*660*1200


