

Light walk behind scrubber dryer, 55L water tank, strong traction power saves more effort for you, suitable for cleaning areas of 1,000 to 2,000 $\rm m^2$.



It is ideal for cleaning all kinds of public areas, such as hospitals, schools, shopping malls, parking lots, living quarters, parks, outdoor roads and etc.



i50BT

Product Features

➣ 55L large-capacity solu-tion tank offers a cleaning width of 510mm.

Foot pedal controls the height of brush, which is efficient and convenient.

Speed adjustment knob with icon as identification is intuitive andeasy to use.

➤ High-quality elastic sealing strip is installed at the edge of the top cover of the recovery tank to improve the tightness and water absorption effect.

2×12V/100Ah large capacity maintenance free batteries provide the endurance of up to 3.5 hours.









Specification	Model	i50BT
Cleaning Width	mm	510
Squeegee Width	mm	780
Working Efficiency	m²/h	2250
Brush Pressure	KG	35
Brush RPM	RPM	180
Brush Motor	V/W	DC24/500
Vacuum Motor	V/W	DC24/390
Traction Motor (V/W)	V/W	DC24/120
Forward Speed	km/h	0 - 4.5
Solution Tank	L	55
Recovery Tank	L	65
Machine Dimension (Squeegee Excluded)	L*W*H mm	1300*550*1030
Package Dimension	L*W*H mm	1380*660*1200